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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      38,825.36

 

 1/02/19  1/03 B01103 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F FOR BANK ADJ ON DEP  JE# 004213                         0.20CR     38,825.16

 1/02/19  1/03 B01104 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14      JE# 004214                       191.10CR     38,634.06

 1/02/19  1/03 B01106 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR TWO VENDORS      JE# 004216                    24,812.22CR     13,821.84

 1/03/19  1/03 U02687 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       76.34CR     13,745.50

 1/03/19  1/03 C00684 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/03/2019                                     22.75       13,768.25

 1/03/19  1/03 U02689 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,990.78       17,759.03

 1/03/19  1/03 U02690 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,326.79       19,085.82

 1/03/19  1/03 A14791 CHK: 013115           HAMER ENTERPRISES        2215                                      6.00CR     19,079.82

 1/03/19  1/03 U02692 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,838.52       21,918.34

 1/03/19  1/03 U02693 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    104.71       22,023.05

 1/03/19  1/07 B01114 Deposit 000000        TRF CDBG TO WF INT INCOME       JE# 004221                        22.62       22,045.67

 1/04/19  1/04 U02699 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,381.69       24,427.36

 1/04/19  1/04 U02700 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,233.78       25,661.14

 1/04/19  1/04 U02701 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,927.56       29,588.70

 1/07/19  1/07 U02702 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,100.63       32,689.33

 1/07/19  1/07 U02703 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         11,885.20       44,574.53

 1/07/19  1/07 C00688 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/07/2019                                      9.50       44,584.03

 1/07/19  1/07 U02704 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,789.27       47,373.30

 1/07/19  1/07 U02705 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,358.88       48,732.18

 1/08/19  1/08 U02706 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,547.67       57,279.85

 1/08/19  1/08 U02707 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       76.35CR     57,203.50

 1/08/19  1/08 U02708 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             52.30       57,255.80

 1/08/19  1/08 U02711 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,641.53       59,897.33

 1/08/19  1/08 U02712 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            649.23       60,546.56

 1/08/19  1/08 U02713 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,179.31       62,725.87

 1/09/19  1/08 B01135 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 1-09-19              JE# 004232                    13,197.91CR     49,527.96

 1/09/19  1/09 U02716 CHECK   013116        REFUND: TRANS AERO, LTD                                            3.78CR     49,524.18

 1/09/19  1/09 U02716 CHECK   013117        REFUND: DUNCAN, ALLENA                                            21.80CR     49,502.38

 1/09/19  1/09 U02716 CHECK   013118        REFUND: PEDROZA, SAMANTHA                                        100.22CR     49,402.16

 1/09/19  1/09 U02716 CHECK   013119        REFUND: SIMS, LINDA                                               93.00CR     49,309.16

 1/09/19  1/09 U02716 CHECK   013120        REFUND: GOLDEN CHINA BUFFETT                                      33.29CR     49,275.87

 1/09/19  1/09 U02716 CHECK   013121        REFUND: MCCORMICK, LEEANN                                         87.00CR     49,188.87

 1/09/19  1/09 U02717 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            754.00       49,942.87

 1/09/19  1/09 U02718 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            458.12       50,400.99

 1/10/19  1/10 U02719 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     63.63       50,464.62

 1/10/19  1/10 U02720 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,177.69       53,642.31

 1/10/19  1/10 B01155 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 1-3       JE# 004251                       221.21CR     53,421.10
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 1/10/19  1/10 U02722 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,898.25       55,319.35

 1/10/19  1/10 U02723 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,515.64       56,834.99

 1/10/19  1/10 U02724 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            458.90       57,293.89

 1/10/19  1/11 B01190 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 004280                    22,784.87CR     34,509.02

 1/11/19  1/11 U02725 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,164.32       38,673.34

 1/11/19  1/11 U02726 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       76.89CR     38,596.45

 1/11/19  1/11 A14938 CHK: 013123           COB WATER FUND           0446                                     12.00CR     38,584.45

 1/11/19  1/11 U02727 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            344.23       38,928.68

 1/11/19  1/11 U02728 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            560.34       39,489.02

 1/11/19  1/11 U02729 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,655.97       46,144.99

 1/14/19  1/14 U02732 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       48.30CR     46,096.69

 1/14/19  1/14 A15002 CHK: 013125           COB WATER FUND           0446                                     12.00CR     46,084.69

 1/14/19  1/14 U02734 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            872.27       46,956.96

 1/14/19  1/14 U02735 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            413.49       47,370.45

 1/14/19  1/29 B01279 Deposit 000000        BANK ADJ. WE RAN CK AMT WRG     JE# 004334                         0.10       47,370.55

 1/15/19  1/15 U02737 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,542.02       50,912.57

 1/15/19  1/15 U02738 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,538.10       55,450.67

 1/15/19  1/15 U02739 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,696.56       58,147.23

 1/15/19  1/15 U02740 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            549.56       58,696.79

 1/16/19  1/16 U02741 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,356.30       62,053.09

 1/16/19  1/16 U02742 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.50       62,062.59

 1/16/19  1/16 U02743 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,047.77       63,110.36

 1/16/19  1/17 U02744 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,924.63       66,034.99

 1/17/19  1/17 U02745 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            379.61       66,414.60

 1/17/19  1/17 U02749 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,628.08       68,042.68

 1/17/19  1/18 U02755 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            678.50       68,721.18

 1/18/19  1/18 U02754 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,020.98       70,742.16

 1/18/19  1/18 U02759 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,401.57       72,143.73

 1/18/19  1/18 C00703 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/18/2019                                      9.50       72,153.23

 1/18/19  1/18 U02760 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,498.22       73,651.45

 1/18/19  1/18 U02761 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            682.85       74,334.30

 1/21/19  1/21 U02766 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,185.33       76,519.63

 1/21/19  1/21 U02767 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            563.99       77,083.62

 1/21/19  1/21 C00705 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/21/2019                                      9.50       77,093.12

 1/21/19  1/21 U02768 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            242.03       77,335.15

 1/21/19  1/22 B01243 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7        JE# 004305                       189.70CR     77,145.45

 1/21/19  1/22 B01244 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10       JE# 004306                       184.10CR     76,961.35

 1/21/19  1/22 B01248 Deposit 000000        BIBS/JACKET PD BACK             JE# 004310                        56.00       77,017.35

 1/22/19  1/22 U02774 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,988.79       79,006.14

 1/22/19  1/22 U02775 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            358.95       79,365.09

 1/22/19  1/22 U02776 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,033.65       84,398.74

 1/23/19  1/22 B01240 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 1-23-19              JE# 004302                    12,917.90CR     71,480.84

 1/23/19  1/23 A15096 CHK: 013126           TEXAS STATE TECHNICAL CO 1763                                     25.00CR     71,455.84

 1/23/19  1/23 U02786 CHECK   013127        REFUND: EATON, CHRISTOPHER                                        45.35CR     71,410.49

 1/23/19  1/23 U02786 CHECK   013128        REFUND: BERRY, JONATHAN                                           38.00CR     71,372.49

 1/23/19  1/23 U02786 CHECK   013129        REFUND: KILBURN, CONNIE                                          125.52CR     71,246.97

 1/23/19  1/23 U02786 CHECK   013130        REFUND: NYE, CHAD                                                 59.80CR     71,187.17
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 1/23/19  1/23 U02786 CHECK   013131        REFUND: ROSE, JUSTIN                                              87.52CR     71,099.65

 1/23/19  1/23 U02787 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            650.84       71,750.49

 1/23/19  1/23 U02788 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,391.02       73,141.51

 1/23/19  1/24 U02794 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             96.69       73,238.20

 1/23/19  1/28 B01267 Deposit 000000        BOOTS/AIRMED                    JE# 004324                       174.99       73,413.19

 1/24/19  1/24 U02795 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,402.92       74,816.11

 1/24/19  1/24 U02796 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,784.59       76,600.70

 1/24/19  1/24 U02797 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            135.83       76,736.53

 1/24/19  1/28 B01257 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F PAY BACK AIRMED CAR  JE# 004314                       165.00CR     76,571.53

 1/24/19  1/28 B01261 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004318                    28,444.39CR     48,127.14

 1/25/19  1/25 C00711 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/25/2019                                     63.35       48,190.49

 1/25/19  1/25 U02799 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,990.54       50,181.03

 1/25/19  1/25 U02800 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            367.26       50,548.29

 1/25/19  1/29 A15210 CHK: 013132           COB WATER FUND           0446                                     10.00CR     50,538.29

 1/28/19  1/28 C00712 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/28/2019                                     22.75       50,561.04

 1/28/19  1/28 U02801 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,484.69       54,045.73

 1/28/19  1/28 U02802 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.25CR     54,015.48

 1/28/19  1/28 U02803 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      122.62CR     53,892.86

 1/28/19  1/28 U02804 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.25CR     53,862.61

 1/28/19  1/28 U02808 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       37.50CR     53,825.11

 1/28/19  1/28 U02808 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             42.19       53,867.30

 1/28/19  1/28 U02809 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,459.57       56,326.87

 1/28/19  1/28 U02810 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            942.77       57,269.64

 1/29/19  1/29 B01274 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ BUDGET TRF  JE# 004330                     5,000.00CR     52,269.64

 1/29/19  1/29 B01275 Deposit 000000        WF-GF PAY BACK LINE CR LOAN     JE# 004331                    27,000.00CR     25,269.64

 1/29/19  1/29 B01277 Deposit 000000        W/F TO TRADE DAYS BUDGETED      JE# 004333                     2,500.00CR     22,769.64

 1/29/19  1/29 U02811 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,852.03       27,621.67

 1/29/19  1/29 U02813 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  4,667.05       32,288.72

 1/29/19  1/29 U02815 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,091.96       36,380.68

 1/29/19  1/29 U02816 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,017.51       37,398.19

 1/29/19  1/29 U02817 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            396.51       37,794.70

 1/29/19  1/29 U02818 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,963.25       48,757.95

 1/30/19  1/30 U02832 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,489.81       50,247.76

 1/30/19  1/30 U02833 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            813.54       51,061.30

 1/30/19  1/30 U02834 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             89.89       51,151.19

 1/31/19  1/31 A15216 CHK: 013135           BIG COUNTRY MUFFLERS     2059                                  5,519.01CR     45,632.18

 1/31/19  1/31 U02835 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,169.76       46,801.94

 1/31/19  1/31 U02836 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            610.40       47,412.34

 1/31/19  1/31 U02837 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,794.90       49,207.24

 1/31/19  1/31 U02838 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       44.54CR     49,162.70

 1/31/19  5/09 B01991 Deposit 000000        NSF REYES REV DEC ENTRY         JE# 004796                        90.00       49,252.70

 1/31/19  5/09 B01992 Deposit 000000        WATER PORTION OF NSF REYES      JE# 004797                        45.28CR     49,207.42

 1/31/19  5/09 B01993 Deposit 000000        REV O/S CC DEP FOR DEC.         JE# 004798                       377.54       49,584.96

 1/31/19  5/10 B01995 Deposit 000000        O/S CC HITS FEB/WATER PORTION   JE# 004799                       519.37       50,104.33

 1/31/19  5/10 B01996 Deposit 000000        O/S NSF B BURGERS/DONE FEB      JE# 004800                       289.12CR     49,815.21
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 1/31/19  5/10 B01998 Deposit 000000        JAN C/C NOT PROCESSED TILL MAY  JE# 004802                        96.92       49,912.13

 1/31/19  5/10 B01999 Deposit 000000        CK13134 NSF CC FEE HARRIS       JE# 004803                         6.00CR     49,906.13

 1/31/19  5/10 B02000 Deposit 000000        CK13124 NSF CC FEE/RATH         JE# 004804                         6.00CR     49,900.13

 1/31/19  5/10 B02001 Deposit 000000        NSF FOR JAN HANDLED IN MAY      JE# 004805                        74.77CR     49,825.36

 1/31/19  5/10 B02002 I       000000        INTEREST INCOME JAN             JE# 004806                        23.95       49,849.31

 1/31/19  5/10 B02003 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj to bal statemen  JE# 004807                       315.84CR     49,533.47

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 38,825.36                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 155,876.05            145,167.94CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   194,701.41            145,167.94CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          49,533.47
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 38,825.36                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 155,876.05            145,167.94CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   194,701.41            145,167.94CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         49,533.47
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      January    THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


